
energy accountability series

READ THE FULL REPORT HERE: WWW.ENERGYXXI.ORG

THE UNITED STATES WAS FORCED 
TO PAY EU ENERGY PRICES?

JOBS ANNUAL GDP PER HOUSEHOLD

COLORADO

FLORIDA

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

MICHIGAN

OHIO

WISCONSIN

84,200 $4,730

377,400 

201,200 

104,100 

159,600 

187,200 

81,500

$4,980

$5,230

$5,450

$5,310

$5,000

$4,720

$6.8 
BILLION

$28.5 
BILLION

$17.4  
BILLION

$7.8  
BILLION

$11.9 
BILLION

$14.8 
BILLION

$6.3
BILLION

OUR NEW REPORT SHOWS EUROPEAN ENERGY POLICIES AND PRICES WOULD HURT THE 
AMERICAN ECONOMY AND IMPOSE SEVERE COSTS ON THESE STATES:


