## THE UNITED STATES WAS FORCED TO PAY EU ENERGY PRICES?

## TO PAY EU ENERGY PRICES?

OUR NEW REPORT SHOWS EUROPEAN ENERGY POLICIES AND PRICES WOULD HURT THE AMERICAN ECONOMY AND IMPOSE SEVERE **COSTS** ON THESE STATES:

		\$	
	JOBS	ANNUAL GDP	PER HOUSEHOLD
COLORADO	84,200	\$6.8 BILLION	\$4,730
FLORIDA	377,400	\$28.5 BILLION	\$4,980
ILLINOIS	201,200	\$17.4 BILLION	\$5,230
INDIANA	104,100	\$7.8 BILLION	\$5,450
MICHIGAN	159,600	\$11.9 BILLION	\$5,310
OHIO	187,200	\$14.8 BILLION	\$5,000
WISCONSIN	81,500	\$6.3 BILLION	\$4,720

READ THE FULL REPORT HERE: WWW.ENERGYXXI.ORG

